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GF 15

1 Kalle Åberg Sandviken (GÄ) 2 3 5 0 4 5 19 6

GF 1

1 Mikko Uusitalo Ununge Skf (ST) 3 4 4 6 6 6 29 7

2 Johan Andersson Harakers Skf (VM) 4 5 3 6 6 4 28 10

3 Sami Saari Harakers Skf (VM) 1 4 3 5 5 6 24 6

 

 GF 2

1 Peter Håll Rosersberg Skf (ST) 3 6 6 3 5 5 28 5

2 Mats Andersson Skultuna Skf (VM) 4 2 4 2 0 6 18 6

3 Krister Gottvall Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 5 3 3 5 0 0 16 9

4 Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ) 0 1 4 4 5 0 14 4

5 Stefan Bode Västerås Frivilliga Skf (VM) 1 1 2 2 0 4 10 3

 

GF 3

1 Rune Bäckman Skultuna Skf (VM) 5 5 4 2 6 5 27 10

2 Åke Af Bjerken Harakers Skf (VM) 5 6 2 5 0 5 23 11

3 Anders Hasselgren Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 1 5 4 1 4 4 19 4

4 Gustaf Pettersson Västerås Frivilliga Skf (VM) 0 2 1 6 2 4 15 4

5 Göran Backlund Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 3 1 2 6 0 2 14 4

GF 4

1 Andreas Wistrand Kila Skg (VM) 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 12

2 Rolf Nordqvist Järbo Skf (GÄ) 5 6 3 6 6 6 32 9

3 Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ) 5 5 4 6 6 4 30 14

4 Mattias Andersson Skultuna Skf (VM) 6 6 6 6 0 6 30 13

5 Örjan Walterhed Torshag (ÖS) 3 6 4 6 5 5 29 15

6 Peter Eriksson Kila Skg (VM) 5 5 5 6 6 2 29 10

7 Tony Jansson Ununge Skf (ST) 4 5 5 6 6 3 29 7

8 Lars-Gunnar Hedström Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 6 5 3 6 2 4 26 9

9 Nils-Erik Hansson Järbo Skf (GÄ) 4 5 5 6 3 3 26 9

10 Sven Olsson Falu Skg (DA) 6 5 3 6 0 5 25 11

11 Peter Karlsson Glanshammars Skf (ÖR) 3 6 2 6 4 4 25 6

12 C-E Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skf (VM) 2 6 2 6 5 3 24 7

13 Stefan Sjöberg Rättviks Skg (DA) 4 3 4 6 2 5 24 3

14 Lars Berken Tvör Skf (ST) 4 6 1 3 5 4 23 11

15 Andreas Olsson Falu Skg (DA) 3 5 6 6 0 3 23 8

16 Stefan Törnqvist Roslagsbro Vätö Skf (ST) 3 4 4 3 4 5 23 3

17 Johan Berken Tvör Skf (ST) 4 5 5 1 3 4 22 10

18 Patrik Jonsson Torshag (ÖS) 4 6 3 6 0 3 22 8

19 J-E Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skf (VM) 4 5 2 6 2 3 22 7

20 Leif Hellman Nyköpings Skg (SÖ) 1 1 5 5 4 6 22 5

21 Anders Åkerlund Järbo Skf (GÄ) 4 5 3 0 4 4 20 8

22 Per Linder Skultuna Skf (VM) 6 0 4 1 4 4 19 9

23 Ivar Ahlberg Stockholm Skarp (ST) 5 3 2 5 3 1 19 4

24 Timo Järvinen Sala Skg (VM) 6 0 3 0 5 3 17 6

25 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (SÖ) 1 4 0 5 2 3 15 6
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GF Elit

1 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 19

2 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skf (DA) 6 6 6 5 6 6 35 16

3 Magnus Thoreson Glanshammars Skf (ÖR) 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 14

4 Mats Svahn Torshag (ÖS) 6 6 5 6 5 6 34 20

5 Jarmo Marjala I 21/T3 skf (VN) 5 6 6 6 6 5 34 18

6 Sten-Olov Åberg Sandviken (GÄ) 4 6 6 6 4 6 32 14

7 Jan Regnbrand Lidingö Skf (ST) 5 5 6 6 4 6 32 9

8 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ) 6 6 5 4 5 6 32 7

9 Peter U Larsson Vaksala skf (UP) 5 6 4 5 6 5 31 20

10 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma  SolnaSkf (ST) 6 6 4 6 5 4 31 17

11 Kenneth Jonsson Torshag (ÖS) 5 6 5 6 4 5 31 16

12 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge Skf (ST) 6 6 3 4 5 6 30 14

13 Göran Hägg Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ) 4 3 4 6 3 6 26 6

14 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf (VM) 5 0 1 2 1 5 14 5

 

GF 55

1 Sune Påhls Rättviks Skg (DA) 6 5 6 6 6 6 35 20

2 Bo Wiqvist Rommeheds Skf (DA) 6 6 5 6 6 5 34 9

3 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 6 6 5 6 4 6 33 19

4 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo Skf (VM) 6 6 4 6 6 5 33 19

5 Leif Hedlund Skultuna Skf (VM) 6 6 4 6 6 5 33 12

6 Tore Bjurven Lidingö Skf (ST) 5 6 5 6 4 6 32 15

7 Torbjörn Ericson Harakers Skf (VM) 5 5 6 6 5 5 32 14

8 Ronny Andersson Eksjö Garnision Skf (SM) 6 6 3 6 6 4 31 20

9 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge Skf (ST) 6 6 4 6 6 3 31 15

10 Göran Johansson Skultuna Skf (VM) 6 4 4 6 5 5 30 12

11 Berndt Steffen Frötuna Skf (ST) 4 6 5 3 5 5 28 8

12 Bernt Åhlund Sandviken (GÄ) 4 3 4 6 5 5 27 11

13 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 4 6 5 5 2 5 27 6

14 Bengt Lundgren Harakers Skf (VM) 4 6 1 6 6 2 25 8

15 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 5 2 3 5 4 6 25 6

16 Erling Norgren Örnsköldsvik (VN) 0 6 5 3 5 5 24 13

17 Tommy Lundqvist Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 4 5 4 6 0 3 22 10

18 Olle Eklund Stockholm Skarp (ST) 4 5 1 5 3 4 22 6

19 Mats Hållén Frötuna Skf (ST) 4 5 3 3 4 3 22 3

20 Anette  Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 4 6 3 5 1 1 20 7

21 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (SÖ) 2 3 0 6 5 3 19 4

22 Claes Carlstrand Vrenaortens Skg (SÖ) 1 4 1 3 0 1 10 3

 

GF 55L

1 Lennart Andersson Järbo Skf (GÄ) 4 6 5 5 6 6 32 17

2 Lars Gråberg Litslena-Grillby Skf (UP) 4 5 5 5 6 6 31 18

3 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna Skf (VM) 5 5 5 6 5 5 31 15

4 Reijo Laine Östhammar (UP) 6 1 4 3 5 5 24 9

5 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (UP) 5 2 5 5 6 0 23 13

6 Sture Malmquist Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ) 1 5 5 6 2 3 22 5
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GF 65

1 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (UP) 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 25

2 Sölve Pihl Finspongs Skg (ÖS) 6 6 5 5 6 6 34 17

3 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (UP) 6 6 6 5 5 6 34 16

4 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (UP) 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 15

5 Börje Nilsson Östhammar (UP) 6 5 5 6 6 5 33 12

6 Hans Eriksson Kila Skg (VM) 3 6 6 5 6 6 32 22

7 Nils Lindberg Frötuna Skf (ST) 6 6 6 6 6 2 32 19

8 Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnision Skf (SM) 5 5 5 5 4 5 29 14

9 L-O Hedlund Rommeheds Skf (DA) 6 6 5 6 0 6 29 9

10 Christer Rosenberg Nyköpings Skg (SÖ) 5 0 6 6 4 6 27 8

11 Bengt Granberg Lidingö Skf (ST) 4 5 6 1 5 5 26 12

12 Lars-Erik Isaksson Stockholm Skarp (ST) 6 6 3 0 3 6 24 8

13 Tom Olsson Rommeheds Skf (DA) 4 3 5 4 0 6 22 5

14 Seth Blomdahl Roslagsbro Vätö Skf (ST) 2 1 6 1 6 4 20 3

15 Ulf  Lindén        Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 3 0 4 5 2 5 19 6

16 Kenneth Petterson Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 6 4 4 0 1 4 19 6

17 Göran Jansson Vaksala skf (UP) 5 0 6 6 1 0 18 7

18 Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg Skf (ST) 3 1 0 5 3 6 18 6

19 Sören Andersson Kjula-Jäder (SÖ) 0 2 0 5 3 3 13 5

20 Anders Granlund Järbo Skf (GÄ) 2 1 1 4 1 2 11 2

 

GF 70

1 Hans Lindström Litslena-Grillby Skf (UP) 4 6 6 6 6 6 34 16

2 Acke  Jansson Frötuna Skf (ST) 6 6 5 5 5 6 33 11

3 Bengt Nordström Östhammar (UP) 5 6 5 4 3 5 28 12

4 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg Skf (ÖR) 3 3 5 6 5 4 26 4

5 J-O Spinord Fagersta skf (VM) 6 0 4 5 4 6 25 10

6 Leif Andersson Lidingö Skf (ST) 4 6 3 1 4 5 23 6

7 Ulf Bergqvist Bromma  SolnaSkf (ST) 3 5 5 4 0 5 22 6

8 Per-Erik Nyström Fagersta skf (VM) 3 3 1 4 5 5 21 3

9 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma  SolnaSkf (ST) 2 4 1 6 1 6 20 6

10 Gösta Henriksson Skyllbergs Skf (T) 0 3 3 4 6 4 20 4

11 Torsten Kardell Bromma  SolnaSkf (ST) 1 3 3 4 6 0 17 2

12 Håkan Engman Lindesbergs Skytteförening (ÖR) 0 4 2 4 1 0 11 3

13 Martin Sandberg Västerås Frivilliga Skf (VM) 3 0 2 0 2 4 11 2

14 Roland Bergstrand Virsbo Skf (VM) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

 

 GF 75

1 Johnny Andersson Frötuna Skf (ST) 4 6 5 6 4 6 31 12

2 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg Skf (ST) 6 2 6 2 6 6 28 8

3 S-O Mattsson Frötuna Skf (ST) 6 4 4 4 3 6 27 12

4 Göran Tibell HLK (UP) 6 1 5 2 6 6 26 13

5 Jarl Hellbom Järbo Skf (GÄ) 1 6 4 5 4 5 25 11

6 Rune Carlsson Skogstibble (UP) 4 3 1 5 5 6 24 14

7 Leif Jehander Bromma  Solna Skf (ST) 2 3 6 5 4 4 24 10

8 Kjell Sjunnesson Rommeheds Skf (DA) 2 5 1 2 1 4 15 2

9 Rune Lindgren Glanshammars Skf (ÖR) 2 1 2 0 1 4 10 5
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GF 80

1 Karl-Erik Andersson HLK (UP) 4 4 4 3 6 4 25 6

 

GF XA

1 Lars Ekström Rosersberg Skf (ST) 0 6 6 6 2 6 26 11

2 Alexander Lönegren Össeby-Garn Skf (ST) 0 6 6 6 1 5 24 12

3 Greger Siika Rosersberg Skf (ST) 0 1 6 6 2 5 20 5

4 Björn Lönegren Össeby-Garn Skf (ST) 0 0 0 6 6 6 18 8

5 Robin Eriksson Bromma  Solna Skf (ST) 3 6 2 6 1 0 18 4

Lagtävling

1 Rommeheds Skf 12 12 11 11 12 11 69

Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 5 6 6 35

Bo Wiqvist 6 6 5 6 6 5 34

2 Litslena-Grillby Skf 8 11 11 11 12 12 65

Hans Lindström 4 6 6 6 6 6 34

Lars Gråberg 4 5 5 5 6 6 31

3 Torshag(Lag 1) 11 12 10 12 9 11 65

Mats Svahn 6 6 5 6 5 6 34

Kenneth Jonsson 5 6 5 6 4 5 31

4 Lidingö Skf 10 11 11 12 8 12 64

Tore Bjurven 5 6 5 6 4 6 32

Jan Regnbrand 5 5 6 6 4 6 32

5 Frötuna Skf(Lag 1) 10 12 11 12 10 8 63

Nils Lindberg 6 6 6 6 6 2 32

Johnny Andersson 4 6 5 6 4 6 31

6 Bälgvikens Skf(Lag 2) 11 11 9 10 11 10 62

Elin Åhlin 6 6 5 4 5 6 32

Eva Åhlin 5 5 4 6 6 4 30

7 Ununge Skf 12 12 7 10 11 9 61

Lars-Göran Lundqvist 6 6 4 6 6 3 31

Stefan Lundqvist 6 6 3 4 5 6 30

8 Glanshammars Skf 9 12 8 12 9 10 60

Magnus Thoreson 6 6 6 6 5 6 35

Peter Karlsson 3 6 2 6 4 4 25

9 Eksjö Garnision Skf 11 11 8 11 10 9 60

Ronny Andersson 6 6 3 6 6 4 31

Göran Thörnert 5 5 5 5 4 5 29

10 Sandviken 8 9 10 12 9 11 59

Sten-Olov Åberg 4 6 6 6 4 6 32

Bernt Åhlund 4 3 4 6 5 5 27

11 Järbo Skf 6 12 7 11 10 11 57

Rolf Nordqvist 5 6 3 6 6 6 32

Jarl Hellbom 1 6 4 5 4 5 25

12 Rosersberg Skf 9 8 12 5 11 11 56

Urban Fjällström 6 2 6 2 6 6 28

Peter Håll 3 6 6 3 5 5 28
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13 Frötuna Skf(Lag 2) 10 10 9 7 8 11 55

Berndt Steffen 4 6 5 3 5 5 28

S-O Mattsson 6 4 4 4 3 6 27

14 Bromma  SolnaSkf 9 11 9 10 5 9 53

Ulf Ingmansson 6 6 4 6 5 4 31

Ulf Bergqvist 3 5 5 4 0 5 22

15 Torshag(Lag 2) 7 12 7 12 5 8 51

Örjan Walterhed 3 6 4 6 5 5 29

Patrik Jonsson 4 6 3 6 0 3 22

16 Nyköpings Skg 6 1 11 11 8 12 49

Christer Rosenberg 5 0 6 6 4 6 27

Leif Hellman 1 1 5 5 4 6 22

17 Bälgvikens Skf(Lag 1) 5 8 9 12 5 9 48

Göran Hägg 4 3 4 6 3 6 26

Sture Malmquist 1 5 5 6 2 3 22

18 Stockholm Skarp 10 11 4 5 6 10 46

Lars-Erik Isaksson 6 6 3 0 3 6 24

Olle Eklund 4 5 1 5 3 4 22

19 Västerås Frivilliga Skf(Lag 2) 6 11 4 12 7 6 46

C-E Lennkvist 2 6 2 6 5 3 24

J-E Lennkvist 4 5 2 6 2 3 22

20 Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf(Lag 1) 9 5 7 11 4 9 45

Lars-Gunnar Hedström 6 5 3 6 2 4 26

Ulf  Lindén        3 0 4 5 2 5 19

21 Tvör Skf 8 11 6 4 8 8 45

Lars Berken 4 6 1 3 5 4 23

Johan Berken 4 5 5 1 3 4 22

22 Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf(Lag 2) 8 11 7 11 1 4 42

Tommy Lundqvist 4 5 4 6 0 3 22

Anette  Dahlenius 4 6 3 5 1 1 20

23 Västerås Frivilliga Skf(Lag 1) 1 3 3 8 2 8 25

Gustaf Pettersson 0 2 1 6 2 4 15

Stefan Bode 1 1 2 2 0 4 10

Bästa resultat liggande

1 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (UP) 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 25

2 Sölve Pihl Finspongs Skg (ÖS) 6 6 5 5 6 6 34 17

3 Hans Lindström Litslena-Grillby Skf (UP) 4 6 6 6 6 6 34 16

4 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (UP) 6 6 6 5 5 6 34 16

5 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (UP) 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 15

6 Börje Nilsson Östhammar (UP) 6 5 5 6 6 5 33 12

7 Acke  Jansson Frötuna Skf (ST) 6 6 5 5 5 6 33 11

8 Hans Eriksson Kila Skg (VM) 3 6 6 5 6 6 32 22

9 Nils Lindberg Frötuna Skf (ST) 6 6 6 6 6 2 32 19

10 Lennart Andersson Järbo Skf (GÄ) 4 6 5 5 6 6 32 17

11 Lars Gråberg Litslena-Grillby Skf (UP) 4 5 5 5 6 6 31 18

12 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna Skf (VM) 5 5 5 6 5 5 31 15

13 Johnny Andersson Frötuna Skf (ST) 4 6 5 6 4 6 31 12
14 Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnision Skf (SM) 5 5 5 5 4 5 29 14
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15 L-O Hedlund Rommeheds Skf (DA) 6 6 5 6 0 6 29 9

16 Mikko Uusitalo Ununge Skf (ST) 3 4 4 6 6 6 29 7

17 Bengt Nordström Östhammar (UP) 5 6 5 4 3 5 28 12

18 Johan Andersson Harakers Skf (VM) 4 5 3 6 6 4 28 10

19 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg Skf (ST) 6 2 6 2 6 6 28 8

20 Peter Håll Rosersberg Skf (ST) 3 6 6 3 5 5 28 5

21 S-O Mattsson Frötuna Skf (ST) 6 4 4 4 3 6 27 12

22 Christer Rosenberg Nyköpings Skg (SÖ) 5 0 6 6 4 6 27 8

23 Göran Tibell HLK (UP) 6 1 5 2 6 6 26 13

24 Bengt Granberg Lidingö Skf (ST) 4 5 6 1 5 5 26 12

25 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg Skf (ÖR) 3 3 5 6 5 4 26 4

26 Jarl Hellbom Järbo Skf (GÄ) 1 6 4 5 4 5 25 11

27 J-O Spinord Fagersta skf (VM) 6 0 4 5 4 6 25 10

28 Karl-Erik Andersson HLK (UP) 4 4 4 3 6 4 25 6

29 Rune Carlsson Skogstibble (UP) 4 3 1 5 5 6 24 14

30 Leif Jehander Bromma  Solna Skf (ST) 2 3 6 5 4 4 24 10

31 Reijo Laine Östhammar (UP) 6 1 4 3 5 5 24 9

32 Lars-Erik Isaksson Stockholm Skarp (ST) 6 6 3 0 3 6 24 8

33 Sami Saari Harakers Skf (VM) 1 4 3 5 5 6 24 6

34 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (UP) 5 2 5 5 6 0 23 13

35 Leif Andersson Lidingö Skf (ST) 4 6 3 1 4 5 23 6

36 Ulf Bergqvist Bromma  SolnaSkf (ST) 3 5 5 4 0 5 22 6

37 Tom Olsson Rommeheds Skf (DA) 4 3 5 4 0 6 22 5

38 Sture Malmquist Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ) 1 5 5 6 2 3 22 5

39 Per-Erik Nyström Fagersta skf (VM) 3 3 1 4 5 5 21 3

40 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma  SolnaSkf (ST) 2 4 1 6 1 6 20 6

41 Gösta Henriksson Skyllbergs Skf (T) 0 3 3 4 6 4 20 4

42 Seth Blomdahl Roslagsbro Vätö Skf (ST) 2 1 6 1 6 4 20 3

43 Kalle Åberg Sandviken (GÄ) 2 3 5 0 4 5 19 6

44 Ulf  Lindén        Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 3 0 4 5 2 5 19 6

45 Kenneth Petterson Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 6 4 4 0 1 4 19 6

46 Göran Jansson Vaksala skf (UP) 5 0 6 6 1 0 18 7

47 Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg Skf (ST) 3 1 0 5 3 6 18 6

48 Mats Andersson Skultuna Skf (VM) 4 2 4 2 0 6 18 6

49 Torsten Kardell Bromma  SolnaSkf (ST) 1 3 3 4 6 0 17 2

50 Krister Gottvall Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 5 3 3 5 0 0 16 9

51 Kjell Sjunnesson Rommeheds Skf (DA) 2 5 1 2 1 4 15 2

52 Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ) 0 1 4 4 5 0 14 4

53 Sören Andersson Kjula-Jäder (SÖ) 0 2 0 5 3 3 13 5

54 Håkan Engman Lindesbergs Skf (ÖR) 0 4 2 4 1 0 11 3

55 Martin Sandberg Västerås Frivilliga Skf (VM) 3 0 2 0 2 4 11 2

56 Anders Granlund Järbo Skf (GÄ) 2 1 1 4 1 2 11 2

57 Rune Lindgren Glanshammars Skf (ÖR) 2 1 2 0 1 4 10 5

58 Stefan Bode Västerås Frivilliga Skf (VM) 1 1 2 2 0 4 10 3

59 Roland Bergstrand Virsbo Skf (VM) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
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Bästa resultat knä
 

1 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 19

2 Sune Påhls Rättviks Skg (DA) 6 5 6 6 6 6 35 20

3 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skf (DA) 6 6 6 5 6 6 35 16

4 Magnus Thoreson Glanshammars Skf (ÖR) 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 14

5 Andreas Wistrand Kila Skg (VM) 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 12

6 Mats Svahn Torshag (ÖS) 6 6 5 6 5 6 34 20

7 Jarmo Marjala I 21/T3 skf (VN) 5 6 6 6 6 5 34 18

8 Bo Wiqvist Rommeheds Skf (DA) 6 6 5 6 6 5 34 9

9 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 6 6 5 6 4 6 33 19

10 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo Skf (VM) 6 6 4 6 6 5 33 19

11 Leif Hedlund Skultuna Skf (VM) 6 6 4 6 6 5 33 12

12 Tore Bjurven Lidingö Skf (ST) 5 6 5 6 4 6 32 15

13 Sten-Olov Åberg Sandviken (GÄ) 4 6 6 6 4 6 32 14

14 Torbjörn Ericson Harakers Skf (VM) 5 5 6 6 5 5 32 14

15 Rolf Nordqvist Järbo Skf (GÄ) 5 6 3 6 6 6 32 9

16 Jan Regnbrand Lidingö Skf (ST) 5 5 6 6 4 6 32 9

17 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ) 6 6 5 4 5 6 32 7

18 Peter U Larsson Vaksala skf (UP) 5 6 4 5 6 5 31 20

19 Ronny Andersson Eksjö Garnision Skf (SM) 6 6 3 6 6 4 31 20

20 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma  SolnaSkf (ST) 6 6 4 6 5 4 31 17

21 Kenneth Jonsson Torshag (ÖS) 5 6 5 6 4 5 31 16

22 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge Skf (ST) 6 6 4 6 6 3 31 15

23 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge Skf (ST) 6 6 3 4 5 6 30 14

24 Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ) 5 5 4 6 6 4 30 14

25 Mattias Andersson Skultuna Skf (VM) 6 6 6 6 0 6 30 13

26 Göran Johansson Skultuna Skf (VM) 6 4 4 6 5 5 30 12

27 Örjan Walterhed Torshag (ÖS) 3 6 4 6 5 5 29 15

28 Peter Eriksson Kila Skg (VM) 5 5 5 6 6 2 29 10

29 Tony Jansson Ununge Skf (ST) 4 5 5 6 6 3 29 7

30 Berndt Steffen Frötuna Skf (ST) 4 6 5 3 5 5 28 8

31 Bernt Åhlund Sandviken (GÄ) 4 3 4 6 5 5 27 11

32 Rune Bäckman Skultuna Skf (VM) 5 5 4 2 6 5 27 10

33 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 4 6 5 5 2 5 27 6

34 Lars-Gunnar Hedström Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 6 5 3 6 2 4 26 9

35 Nils-Erik Hansson Järbo Skf (GÄ) 4 5 5 6 3 3 26 9

36 Göran Hägg Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ) 4 3 4 6 3 6 26 6

37 Sven Olsson Falu Skg (DA) 6 5 3 6 0 5 25 11

38 Bengt Lundgren Harakers Skf (VM) 4 6 1 6 6 2 25 8

39 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 5 2 3 5 4 6 25 6

40 Peter Karlsson Glanshammars Skf (ÖR) 3 6 2 6 4 4 25 6

41 Erling Norgren Örnsköldsvik (VN) 0 6 5 3 5 5 24 13

42 C-E Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skf (VM) 2 6 2 6 5 3 24 7

43 Stefan Sjöberg Rättviks Skg (DA) 4 3 4 6 2 5 24 3

44 Åke Af Bjerken Harakers Skf (VM) 5 6 2 5 0 5 23 11

45 Lars Berken Tvör Skf (ST) 4 6 1 3 5 4 23 11

46 Andreas Olsson Falu Skg (DA) 3 5 6 6 0 3 23 8

47 Stefan Törnqvist Roslagsbro Vätö Skf (ST) 3 4 4 3 4 5 23 3

48 Johan Berken Tvör Skf (ST) 4 5 5 1 3 4 22 10
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49 Tommy Lundqvist Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 4 5 4 6 0 3 22 10

50 Patrik Jonsson Torshag (ÖS) 4 6 3 6 0 3 22 8

51 J-E Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skf (VM) 4 5 2 6 2 3 22 7

52 Olle Eklund Stockholm Skarp (ST) 4 5 1 5 3 4 22 6

53 Leif Hellman Nyköpings Skg (SÖ) 1 1 5 5 4 6 22 5

54 Mats Hållén Frötuna Skf (ST) 4 5 3 3 4 3 22 3

55 Anders Åkerlund Järbo Skf (GÄ) 4 5 3 0 4 4 20 8

56 Anette  Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 4 6 3 5 1 1 20 7

57 Per Linder Skultuna Skf (VM) 6 0 4 1 4 4 19 9

58 Anders Hasselgren Trosa-Vagnhärad Skf (SÖ) 1 5 4 1 4 4 19 4

59 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (SÖ) 2 3 0 6 5 3 19 4

60 Ivar Ahlberg Stockholm Skarp (ST) 5 3 2 5 3 1 19 4

61 Timo Järvinen Sala Skg (VM) 6 0 3 0 5 3 17 6

62 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (SÖ) 1 4 0 5 2 3 15 6

63 Gustaf Pettersson Västerås Frivilliga Skf (VM) 0 2 1 6 2 4 15 4

64 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf (VM) 5 0 1 2 1 5 14 5

65 Göran Backlund Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 3 1 2 6 0 2 14 4

66 Claes Carlstrand Vrenaortens Skg (SÖ) 1 4 1 3 0 1 10 3

Avstånd

1 B65 560 m

2 C50 435 m

3 1/6 p, knä 325 m

4 Liggande tunna 455 m

5 1/4 p 430 m

6 C40, knä 370 m
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